Features
• High Speed Adaptive Feedback
Produces consistent, reliable welds with optimal nugget formation, superior joint strength and excellent surface
appearance
• Process Control
Provides millisecond control over the resistance welding process
• Closed-Loop Feedback
A feedback rate of every 500 microseconds, maintains programmed weld current or power

Programming Made Easy
DC-Tech
Ordering Guide
DC Tech DS 4-06  4/12/06  11:26 AM  Page 3
99
3-
00
8
04
/0
6
Your Local Representative
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright© 2006 Miyachi Unitek Corporation. The material contained herein cannot
be reproduced or used in any other way without the express written permission of
Miyachi Unitek Corporation. All rights reserved.
Corporate Office: 1820 S. Myrtle Ave. • P.O. Box 5033 • Monrovia, CA 91017-7133 USA
Tel: (626) 303-5676 • FAX: (626) 358-8048 • E-Mail: info@miyachiunitek.com
Internet http://www.miyachiunitek.com • ISO 9001 Certified Company
EASTERN (USA) Sales Office:
170 Cross Street
Boylston, MA 01505
Tel: (508) 869-0583
FAX: (508) 869-0585
E-Mail: eastsales@miyachiunitek.com
ASIA Sales Office:
Unit D, 20/F, Infotech Centre
21 Hung To Road
Kwun Tong, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2833-6998
FAX: +852 2833-6672
E-Mail: asiapacific@miyachiunitek.com
UNITEK EAPRO:
Schootense Dreef 21
NL-5708 HZ Helmond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 492-54-22-25
FAX: +31 492-53-62-22
E-Mail: info@unitekeapro.com
Specifications